Produktbezeichnung:
Artikelnummer:
GTIN:
Zolltarifnummer:
Breite (mm):
Tiefe/Lédnge (mm):
Gewicht netto (kg):
Gewicht brutto (kg):
Material:
Materialstéirke (mm):
Farbe:
Einsatzbereich:
Garantie:

Marke:
Ursprungsland:
Ursprungsbundesland:
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:

ETIM Nr.:

Bodenmarkierungsband ST2
MB-ST2
4250912309906
72124080

100

6000

1,285

1,447

Stahl

0,7

Gelb
Innenbereich

1 Jahr

Crash Stop

DE

Thiringen
40020501
40020501
EC001496




